Residential Community Calendar November 16, 2025 – November 22, 2025
	     Sunday 16th
7:30 St. Patrick's Church Transportation***See Sign Up Sheets at Lodge Reception's Desk for Transportation Time/Availability
10:30 Church-GLH 
1:45 “O-Town Motown” Hawthorne Concert Series, Leesburg***(Coach Bus)
2:00 Rummikub-PR 
2:00 Water Volleyball-LS Pool
Bus transportation for Activities events;
Day Trips, Lunch & Dinner Bunch, Friday Shopping Trips, Divas Luncheon, Concerts, Theater & Shows. Departure time will leave from the LODGE FIRST, and then go directly to LAKESIDE to pick up. Residents departing either location should be ready to leave at The Lodge departure time to make this as efficient as possible.
Please note activities are subject to change or cancellation at any time.
	       Monday 17th 

9:00 Lawn Bowling 
9:00 Publix Shuttle***
9:30 Men’s Forum-LSGR
10:00 Private Gathering-CR
10:00 Resident Council-OC
12:30 Card Games-PR
1:00 Group Art All Mediums-AS
1:00 WVCC TV Meeting-OC 
1:00 Table Games-LSGR 
1:30 Shuttle***
2:45 Duplicate Bridge-PR
6:30 Open Poker-LSGR
	Tuesday 18th
       
8:00 Touch Tennis-LS behind Springwater
9:00 Shuffleboard
10:00 Private Bridge (Class)-PR
10:30 Men's Bible Study-GLH
10:45 Lunch Bunch, Lake Eustis Waterfront Grill ***CX
[bookmark: _GoBack]1:00 Private Gathering-LS
2:00 8 Ball Pool-PR
2:00 Cancer Support Group-AS
2:30 Parkinson's Support Group-LSGR
4:30 Cocktail Connections-L Courtyard
6:00 Dan Hogan, Singer-GLH  
6:30 Mexican Train (Dominos)-PR


	      Wednesday 19th
Activities “Office Hours” 10-12 in LSRR
9:00 Lawn Bowling 
9:30 Couples/Singles Bible Study-LSCR
9:30 TED Talks on “Fungi”-GLH
10:00 Wellness Wednesday-UF Health
10:00 Shuttle***
10:30 Vitas Caregiver Support 
Group-LSGR
11:00 St. Edward's Episcopal 
Church-GLH
11:00 Grief Share-LSCR
12:00-2:00 King Wings Food Truck-L
12:00 Samba-LSGR
12:45 Couples/Singles Bible Study-GLH
1:00 Refresher, Social Bridge-PR
1:00 Private Event Cards-PR
1:00 Foundation Fundraising Committee - LSCR
1:30 Alzheimer's Support Group-AS
3:00 Resident Meeting-GLH
3:30 Dolly Parton Img Library-AS
6:30 Poker-PR
6:00 Wii Bowling-BW Fitness Room CX

	     Thursday 20th
 
9:00 Shuffleboard
9:30  Java Social-LSSB
10:00 Art Exploration All 
Mediums-AS
10:00 Bridgewater Concert featuring Lyn Baldwin-GLH
11:00 Card/Table Games-PR
1:00 Group Art All Mediums-AS
2:00 8 Ball Pool-PR 
2:00 Outpatient Therapy Walker Clinic – Outpatient Therapy Bldg.
2:30 UF Bingo/Trivia – GLH 
3:00 Duplicate Bridge-PR
4:30 Lakeside Cocktail Social-LS (Sports Bar)
	       Friday 21st
     
8:00 Third Friday Cafe' Omelet Station-L
9:00 Lawn Bowling 
9:30  Boggy Bears-in home
10:00 Color Your World-AS
10:00 WVCC TV Filming-LSCR
1:00 Private Gathering-PR
1:00 Water Volleyball-LS Pool
2:00 4th Annual Loving Kindness Meditation-GLH
6:30 Super Bingo-BW Dining Room

	Saturday 22nd

8:00 Touch Tennis-LS behind Springwater
9:00 Shuffleboard
9:30 Waterman Village Crafters -All Crafters Welcome-OC
10:00 Ask A Geek Tech Walk-in Help-LSMPR
10:00 Wii Bowling-BW Fitness Room CX
11:00 Line Dancing-GEX
1:00 Samba-PR
1:00 Mexican Train/Cards-LSGR

	KEYS to Abbreviations
AS- Art Studio 
 BW1- Brain Wellness 1st floor
 BW-Bridgewater 
 CLC-Conf Room/GLH                      CR-Card Room
 EOC- Executive Office Center       CX-Canceled
 ER – Lakeside Essence Room
EW-Edgewater
 GLH- Garden of Life 
 Fellowship Hall          
 L- Lodge
 LDR- Lodge Dining Room
 LS – Lakeside Social (Sports Bar)
 LSCR – Lakeside Conference Room
 LSGR- Lakeside Game Room 
 LSMPR-Lakeside MPR
 LSEL-Lakeside Essence Lounge 
 OC-Osborne Center
 PDR- Private Dining Room
 PR- Pool Room 
UFH – UF Health by Chapel
 WC/GEX- Wellness Center



